Stonco_TallWallPack_SpecSheet  04/20  page 1 of 2
Housing
Die-cast aluminum back plate with UV stabilized
impact resistant polycarbonate front cover
and frosted lens mounted with stainless steel
hardware.
IP Rating
LED and other electronic components are sealed

Luminaires are covered by a 5-year limited
warranty. See signify.com/warranties for details.
Ordering guide	 Example: TW-20-NW-G1-8-BZ
Luminaire
TW
Wattage
20
Generation
NW-G1
Photocell Voltage Finish
BZ
TW	 Tall Wall Pack LED 20	 20W NW-G1	� Neutral White, 4000K, 70CRI,
Generation 1
-- 	 No Photocell
PCB	 Button Photocell 1
8	 120-277 Volts
1	 120 Volts
BZ	 Bronze
1.	 Only available in 120V.
Specifications
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
The Stonco LED Tall wall pack makes it easy to switch to LED.
This compact wall pack utilizes only 20W and provides 70W HID
equivalent illumination for enhanced energy savings.
Wall Mount
Tall wall pack
TW  20W
Light to go
Compatible
configurations Lu
m
in
ai
re TW20-NW-G1-8-BZ
TW20-NW-G1-PCB-1-BZ
every
job matters
Stonco_TallWallPack_SpecSheet  04/20  page 2 of 2
Dimensions
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
1.	 Wattage and lumen output may vary by due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient
temperature. Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Measured wattage may vary due
to variation in input voltage.
2.	Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
NOTE: Contact outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com for details or additional information.
�
Ordering